CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2024

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 VUELTA 3 VUELTA 4 VUELTA S5 VUELTA 6 VUELTA 7 VUELTA 8 VUELTA 9

cadete-junior Masculino

12 Lluc Costa Llorens 00:09:06 00:07:31 00:07:34 00:07:49 00:07:41 00:07:36 00:07:41 00:07:38 00:07:22 01:10:01
5 Ferran Torres 00:09:08 00:07:28 00:07:39 00:07:43 00:07:43 00:07:40 00:07:38 00:07:38 00:07:27 01:10:07
11 Ruben Navajas Lopez 00:09:08 00:07:29 00:07:34 00:07:49 00:07:42 00:07:33 00:07:44 00:07:38 00:07:28 01:10:08
1 Sergi Juan Tur 00:09:06 00:07:29 00:07:40 00:07:45 00:07:40 00:07:41 00:08:06 00:09:08 00:09:29 01:14:09
3 Mateo Macarro 00:09:19 00:08:14 00:08:15 00:08:20 00:08:15 00:08:16 00:08:17 00:08:21 00:08:22 01:15:42
17 Juan Castro Aires 00:09:00

cadete-junior Femenino

9 Marta Bonet Perez 00:09:17 00:07:58 00:08:22 00:08:31 00:08:16 00:08:15 00:08:18 00:08:20 00:08:19 01:15:39
6 Martina Tur Garberi 00:09:16 00:07:58 00:08:22 00:08:30 00:08:16 00:08:15 00:08:18 00:08:20 00:08:23 01:15:42

elite-sub23 Masculino

25 Luis Ashley Iban Baker 00:09:03 00:06:53 00:07:20 00:07:16 00:07:09 00:06:54 00:07:46 00:07:38 00:07:32 01:07:35
28 Vicent Mari Marty 00:09:03 00:07:12 00:07:55 00:07:49 00:07:41 00:07:41 00:07:36 00:07:41 00:07:21 01:10:03
22 Angel Corporales Tur 00:09:04 00:07:13 00:07:54 00:07:48 00:07:41 00:07:40 00:07:38 00:07:40 00:07:21 01:10:03
29 Andrew ?S;ﬁg;co 00:09:57 00:08:50 00:09:02 00:09:28 00:09:20 00:08:52 00:09:10 00:09:23 00:09:01 01:23:08
27 Ignacio Martin Recio 00:09:57 00:08:56 00:09:20 00:09:22 00:09:02 00:08:56 00:09:09 00:09:22 00:09:02 01:23:10
32 Carlos Povedano 00:10:02 00:09:25 00:09:50 00:10:01 00:10:09 00:10:33 00:10:42 00:10:58 00:11:26 01:33:09

master 30 Masculino

79 David Leggett 00:08:58 00:06:58 00:07:15 00:07:17 00:07:12 00:07:01 00:07:38 00:07:39 00:07:24 01:07:28
207 Raul Ferrer 00:09:02 00:06:46 00:07:23 00:07:19 00:07:11 00:06:59 00:07:41 00:07:39 00:07:25 01:07:30
36 Alex %{E&”a 00:09:00 00:06:57 00:07:13 00:07:20 00:07:13 00:07:02 00:07:36 00:07:39 00:07:26 01:07:30
206 Edu Laporte 00:09:02 00:06:56 00:07:14 00:07:19 00:07:11 00:07:04 00:07:35 00:07:39 00:07:42 01:07:46
48 Bobby Spijker 00:09:06 00:06:57 00:07:12 00:07:18 00:07:22 00:07:58 00:08:38 00:07:49 00:07:21 01:09:44
81 Jose Manuel Paniagua 00:09:04 00:07:10 00:07:24 00:07:30 00:07:53 00:07:46 00:07:43 00:07:50 00:07:21 01:09:45
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CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2024

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 VUELTA 3 VUELTA 4 VUELTA S5 VUELTA 6 VUELTA 7 VUELTA 8 VUELTA 9
77 German Noguera 00:09:05 00:07:09 00:07:24 00:07:35 00:07:47 00:07:47 00:07:45 00:07:48 00:07:31 01:09:56
45 Aitor Tur Yern 00:09:04 00:06:59 00:07:36 00:07:34 00:07:48 00:07:45 00:07:46 00:07:48 00:07:32 01:09:56
69 Andres g(c))rr?zearlgz 00:09:04 00:07:11 00:07:25 00:08:18 00:07:41 00:07:42 00:07:37 00:07:37 00:07:25 01:10:05
30 Juan José E‘é;{‘ggga 00:09:08 00:07:28 00:07:39 00:07:43 00:07:41 00:07:37 00:07:42 00:07:40 00:07:24 01:10:06
72 Javier Cardona Recio 00:09:06 00:07:30 00:07:38 00:07:43 00:07:42 00:07:42 00:07:35 00:07:40 00:07:27 01:10:08
37 Oscar Ribas Tur 00:09:05 00:07:32 00:07:38 00:07:45 00:07:41 00:07:41 00:07:37 00:07:40 00:07:28 01:10:11
41 Roger Steven  Torres Alonso 00:09:12 00:08:13 00:09:19 00:09:13 00:08:50 00:08:42 00:08:32 00:08:24 00:08:15 01:18:44
64 Santiago Mari Guasch 00:09:33 00:08:48 00:08:48 00:08:58 00:08:37 00:08:42 00:08:32 00:08:25 00:08:26 01:18:54
78 Jose Mari Juan 00:09:16 00:08:21 00:08:31 00:08:36 00:09:00 00:08:57 00:08:53 00:09:04 00:10:07 01:20:48
84 Marlon Sanchez Davila 00:09:49 00:08:59 00:09:25 00:09:23 00:09:03 00:08:55 00:09:09 00:09:21 00:09:03 01:23:10
60 Borja El:r\(gg%ouru 00:09:49 00:08:39 00:08:46 00:09:02 00:09:07 00:09:17 00:09:11 00:09:48 00:09:54 01:23:37
65 Francisco Ramon Mari 00:09:33 00:09:04 00:09:15 00:09:29 00:09:18 00:09:17 00:09:44 00:09:50 00:10:01 01:25:35
75 Cayetano Eg‘rllg”es De La 00:09:41 00:10:04 00:10:26 00:10:27 00:10:36 00:10:32 00:10:18 00:10:44 00:11:37 01:34:28

master 30 Femenino

68 Indre Barkute 00:09:46 00:08:17 00:08:04 00:07:59 00:08:17 00:08:14 00:08:17 00:08:20 00:08:25 01:15:44
62 Sheila Palau Osuna 00:09:36 00:08:47 00:08:48 00:09:01 00:08:34 00:08:42 00:08:32 00:08:24 00:08:26 01:18:54

master 40 Femenino
144 Maria Victoria Abrate 00:09:50 00:08:39 00:08:43 00:08:57 00:08:39 00:08:46 00:08:55 00:08:55 00:09:06 01:20:34

master 40 Masculino

139 Julio Coca Carrasco 00:09:00 00:06:57 00:07:13 00:07:21 00:07:11 00:07:02 00:07:37 00:07:39 00:07:23 01:07:28
128 Boris g;elz}cjgeras 00:09:01 00:06:56 00:07:14 00:07:21 00:07:11 00:07:01 00:07:38 00:07:39 00:07:24 01:07:28
142 David Checa Checa 00:09:03 00:06:54 00:07:13 00:07:20 00:07:12 00:07:01 00:07:37 00:07:40 00:07:24 01:07:28
149 Jose Cardona Prats 00:09:02 00:06:54 00:07:15 00:07:21 00:07:09 00:07:03 00:07:37 00:07:40 00:07:25 01:07:29
104 Alex Lambert 00:09:00 00:06:56 00:07:14 00:07:19 00:07:12 00:07:02 00:07:38 00:07:38 00:07:26 01:07:30
CURSA DE 2024 e
S’INDIET.
75, lU Consell
Noe / 4 CHALLENGE

d’Eivissa



Dorsal

Nombre

VUELTA 2

VUELTA 3

VUELTA 4

VUELTA 5

VUELTA 6

CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2024

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 7

VUELTA 8

VUELTA 9

90
132
88
143

145

134
155
137
130
99

86

102
109
100
108
127
122
151

101
148
89

110
123

Raul
Williams
Pedro Luis
Vicente

Jose Maria

Jose

Juan
Francisco
Rafa
Ruben
Jurjen
Jorge
Andres
Carlos
Kiko
Javier
Francisco Javier
Jose Maria

Adrian
Xavi
Carles Andreu

Jordi
Ivan

master 50 Masculino

172
164
183
170

CURSA DE 20

S’INDI¢

Juan Jose
Diego
Manuel
Isidro

Apellidos

Granado
Rodriguez
Ferrer

Perez Garcia

Avila
Fernandez

Ortiz

Torres Riera
Hinojosa Ribas
Ruiz

Sanchez Sixto
Van Hulzen
Navajas Brea
Hinojosa Ribas
Alcacer Lanzas
Tur

Palau Escandell
Fernandez Vico

Magre Cardona

Vazquez
Marcos

Verdura

Villanueva
Mateus

Rayus
Roncero Martin

Tur Rosello
Martinez
Recio Civico
Gil Ramos

00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:04

00:09:10

00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:18
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:24
00:09:12
00:09:18
00:09:30
00:09:46
00:09:32
00:09:34
00:09:51

00:09:55
00:10:04
00:10:00

00:10:14
00:09:58

00:09:05
00:09:03
00:09:12
00:09:18

00:06:53
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:05

00:07:28

00:07:11
00:07:30
00:07:51
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:08:10
00:07:59
00:07:55
00:08:16
00:08:37
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:47

00:08:59
00:09:45
00:10:20

00:10:02
00:09:24

00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:40
00:07:52

00:07:13
00:07:25
00:07:24
00:07:30

00:07:38

00:07:53
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:08:11
00:08:07
00:08:14
00:08:33
00:08:36
00:08:26
00:08:48
00:08:52
00:08:58
00:09:19

00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:41

00:10:41
00:09:57

00:07:13
00:07:12
00:07:57
00:07:57

00:07:21
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:15:22

00:07:44

00:07:48
00:07:44
00:07:49
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:53
00:10:09
00:09:05
00:08:58
00:09:28
00:09:25

00:09:58
00:10:03
00:11:02

00:11:24
00:09:33

00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:49
00:08:09

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

00:07:11
00:07:49
00:07:48
00:07:46

00:07:42

00:07:42
00:07:42
00:07:59
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:40
00:08:49
00:09:03
00:08:24
00:08:42
00:08:38
00:09:35
00:09:19

00:09:41
00:10:36
00:11:11

00:12:50
00:08:58

00:07:11
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:20

00:07:03
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:45

00:07:41

00:07:41
00:07:42
00:08:15
00:08:29
00:08:25
00:08:55
00:09:03
00:08:54
00:08:32
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:09:22
00:09:16

00:10:30
00:10:29
00:11:06

00:13:37
00:10:11

00:07:02
00:08:16
00:08:15
00:08:26

00:07:37
00:07:45
00:07:44
00:07:48

00:07:37

00:07:37
00:08:05
00:08:02
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:32
00:08:17
00:08:53
00:08:41
00:08:51
00:08:57
00:09:45
00:09:42

00:10:23
00:11:01
00:11:54

00:14:55
00:09:05

00:07:36
00:07:45
00:08:03
00:08:31

00:07:39
00:07:49
00:07:49
00:07:32

00:07:40

00:07:40
00:08:46
00:08:04
00:08:08
00:08:18
00:08:42
00:08:41
00:08:45
00:08:25
00:08:46
00:09:29
00:09:50
00:09:50

00:10:14
00:10:44

00:14:35
00:09:20

00:07:39
00:07:48
00:08:04
00:08:07

00:07:29
00:07:18
00:07:27
00:00:00

00:07:26

00:07:32
00:08:50
00:08:11
00:08:04
00:08:15
00:08:39
00:09:24
00:08:25
00:08:34
00:08:56
00:09:40
00:09:39
00:09:40

00:10:22
00:10:40

00:07:27
00:07:21
00:08:11
00:08:05

01:07:33
01:09:44
01:09:52
01:09:55

01:10:08

01:10:14
01:13:06
01:13:13
01:14:48
01:15:12
01:17:44
01:18:28
01:18:47
01:19:02
01:20:14
01:21:39
01:25:03
01:25:13

01:30:08
01:33:31

01:07:31
01:09:45
01:13:14
01:14:48

ﬂ
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Dorsal

Nombre

VUELTA 2

VUELTA 3

VUELTA 4

VUELTA 5

VUELTA 6

CURSA DE S'INDIOT 2024

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 7

VUELTA 8

VUELTA 9

181
184
173
171
186

Apellidos

Francisco Javier Mir Vidal

Francisco

Dario

Francisco
Pascual

Juan

master 50 Femenino

165

Maria Victoria

master 60 Masculino

202
190

188

194
195
189
204

CURSA DE ¢

lvan

Andoni

Antonio
Antonio
Mariano
Alberto
Juan

Matillas
Sanchez

Mufoz Perez
Garcia Pifiera

Yern Ribas

Mari Llano

Osma Alarcon

Valencia
Aparicio
Hidalgo
Guasch

Ramon Rosello
Otal Faba
Cerulo

Sufier

024

AL

S'INDIET

00:09:09
00:09:30
00:09:43
00:09:22
00:09:45

00:10:01

00:09:19
00:09:10

00:09:18

00:09:22
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:10:38

00:07:51
00:08:16
00:08:50
00:09:00
00:08:55

00:09:31

00:07:51
00:07:51

00:07:52

00:08:24
00:09:12
00:10:17
00:11:01

00:08:07
00:08:22
00:09:18
00:08:49
00:09:17

00:09:44

00:07:59
00:08:08

00:07:59

00:08:57
00:09:36
00:10:22
00:11:08

00:08:10
00:08:34
00:09:27
00:09:37
00:09:27

00:09:40

00:08:09
00:08:09

00:08:08

00:09:13
00:09:41
00:10:36
00:11:10

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

00:08:20
00:09:02
00:09:21
00:09:35
00:09:16

00:09:38

00:08:20
00:08:20

00:08:19

00:08:52
00:09:28
00:10:35
00:11:06

00:08:23
00:08:56
00:08:59
00:09:22
00:09:18

00:09:52

00:08:24
00:08:24

00:08:24

00:08:41
00:09:57
00:10:46
00:11:13

00:08:33
00:08:51
00:09:05
00:09:45
00:09:42

00:09:42

00:08:33
00:08:33

00:08:33

00:09:02
00:09:57
00:10:57
00:12:05

00:08:20
00:08:49
00:09:23
00:09:50
00:09:52

00:09:54

00:08:19
00:08:19

00:08:19

00:09:23
00:10:10
00:10:49
00:11:50

00:08:24
00:09:18
00:09:12
00:09:41
00:10:31

00:09:44

00:08:17
00:08:20

00:08:24

00:09:31
00:10:04
00:11:21
00:11:48

01:15:21
01:19:44
01:23:21
01:25:05
01:26:07

01:27:49

01:15:14
01:15:16

01:15:21

01:21:29
01:28:02
01:35:43
01:42:02

W

Consell
d’Eivissa



