Dorsal	Nombre	Apellidos	VUELTA 1	VUELTA 2	VUELTA 3	VUELTA 4	VUELTA 5	VUELTA 6	VUELTA 7	VUELTA 8	VUELTA 9	META
cadete-juni	or Masculino											
12	Lluc	Costa Llorens	00:09:06	00:07:31	00:07:34	00:07:49	00:07:41	00:07:36	00:07:41	00:07:38	00:07:22	01:10:01
5	Ferran	Torres	00:09:08	00:07:28	00:07:39	00:07:43	00:07:43	00:07:40	00:07:38	00:07:38	00:07:27	01:10:07
11	Ruben	Navajas Lopez	00:09:08	00:07:29	00:07:34	00:07:49	00:07:42	00:07:33	00:07:44	00:07:38	00:07:28	01:10:08
1	Sergi	Juan Tur	00:09:06	00:07:29	00:07:40	00:07:45	00:07:40	00:07:41	00:08:06	00:09:08	00:09:29	01:14:09
3	Mateo	Macarro	00:09:19	00:08:14	00:08:15	00:08:20	00:08:15	00:08:16	00:08:17	00:08:21	00:08:22	01:15:42
17	Juan	Castro Aires	00:09:00									
cadete-juni	or Femenino											
9	Marta	Bonet Perez	00:09:17	00:07:58	00:08:22	00:08:31	00:08:16	00:08:15	00:08:18	00:08:20	00:08:19	01:15:39
6	Martina	Tur Garberi	00:09:16	00:07:58	00:08:22	00:08:30	00:08:16	00:08:15	00:08:18	00:08:20	00:08:23	01:15:42
elite-sub23	Masculino											
25	Luis Ashley	Iban Baker	00:09:03	00:06:53	00:07:20	00:07:16	00:07:09	00:06:54	00:07:46	00:07:38	00:07:32	01:07:35
28	Vicent	Mari Marty	00:09:03	00:07:12	00:07:55	00:07:49	00:07:41	00:07:41	00:07:36	00:07:41	00:07:21	01:10:03
22	Angel	Corporales Tur	00:09:04	00:07:13	00:07:54	00:07:48	00:07:41	00:07:40	00:07:38	00:07:40	00:07:21	01:10:03
29	Andrew	Garces Tumbaco	00:09:57	00:08:50	00:09:02	00:09:28	00:09:20	00:08:52	00:09:10	00:09:23	00:09:01	01:23:08
27	Ignacio	Martin Recio	00:09:57	00:08:56	00:09:20	00:09:22	00:09:02	00:08:56	00:09:09	00:09:22	00:09:02	01:23:10
32	Carlos	Povedano	00:10:02	00:09:25	00:09:50	00:10:01	00:10:09	00:10:33	00:10:42	00:10:58	00:11:26	01:33:09
master 30 N	/lasculino											
79	David	Leggett	00:08:58	00:06:58	00:07:15	00:07:17	00:07:12	00:07:01	00:07:38	00:07:39	00:07:24	01:07:28
207	Raul	Ferrer	00:09:02	00:06:46	00:07:23	00:07:19	00:07:11	00:06:59	00:07:41	00:07:39	00:07:25	01:07:30
36	Alex	Cardona Torres	00:09:00	00:06:57	00:07:13	00:07:20	00:07:13	00:07:02	00:07:36	00:07:39	00:07:26	01:07:30
206	Edu	Laporte	00:09:02	00:06:56	00:07:14	00:07:19	00:07:11	00:07:04	00:07:35	00:07:39	00:07:42	01:07:46
48	Bobby	Spijker	00:09:06	00:06:57	00:07:12	00:07:18	00:07:22	00:07:58	00:08:38	00:07:49	00:07:21	01:09:44
81	Jose Manuel	Paniagua	00:09:04	00:07:10	00:07:24	00:07:30	00:07:53	00:07:46	00:07:43	00:07:50	00:07:21	01:09:45







Dorsal	Nombre	Apellidos	VUELTA 1	VUELTA 2	VUELTA 3	VUELTA 4	VUELTA 5	VUELTA 6	VUELTA 7	VUELTA 8	VUELTA 9	META
77	German	Noguera	00:09:05	00:07:09	00:07:24	00:07:35	00:07:47	00:07:47	00:07:45	00:07:48	00:07:31	01:09:56
45	Aitor	Tur Yern	00:09:04	00:06:59	00:07:36	00:07:34	00:07:48	00:07:45	00:07:46	00:07:48	00:07:32	01:09:56
69	Andres	Romero Gonzalez	00:09:04	00:07:11	00:07:25	00:08:18	00:07:41	00:07:42	00:07:37	00:07:37	00:07:25	01:10:05
30	Juan José	Torres Berlanga	00:09:08	00:07:28	00:07:39	00:07:43	00:07:41	00:07:37	00:07:42	00:07:40	00:07:24	01:10:06
72	Javier	Cardona Recio	00:09:06	00:07:30	00:07:38	00:07:43	00:07:42	00:07:42	00:07:35	00:07:40	00:07:27	01:10:08
37	Oscar	Ribas Tur	00:09:05	00:07:32	00:07:38	00:07:45	00:07:41	00:07:41	00:07:37	00:07:40	00:07:28	01:10:11
41	Roger Steven	Torres Alonso	00:09:12	00:08:13	00:09:19	00:09:13	00:08:50	00:08:42	00:08:32	00:08:24	00:08:15	01:18:44
64	Santiago	Mari Guasch	00:09:33	00:08:48	00:08:48	00:08:58	00:08:37	00:08:42	00:08:32	00:08:25	00:08:26	01:18:54
78	Jose	Mari Juan	00:09:16	00:08:21	00:08:31	00:08:36	00:09:00	00:08:57	00:08:53	00:09:04	00:10:07	01:20:48
84	Marlon	Sanchez Davila	00:09:49	00:08:59	00:09:25	00:09:23	00:09:03	00:08:55	00:09:09	00:09:21	00:09:03	01:23:10
60	Borja	Navarro Landaburu	00:09:49	00:08:39	00:08:46	00:09:02	00:09:07	00:09:17	00:09:11	00:09:48	00:09:54	01:23:37
65	Francisco	Ramon Mari	00:09:33	00:09:04	00:09:15	00:09:29	00:09:18	00:09:17	00:09:44	00:09:50	00:10:01	01:25:35
75	Cayetano	Revelles De La Peña	00:09:41	00:10:04	00:10:26	00:10:27	00:10:36	00:10:32	00:10:18	00:10:44	00:11:37	01:34:28
aster 30 F	emenino											
68	Indre	Barkute	00:09:46	00:08:17	00:08:04	00:07:59	00:08:17	00:08:14	00:08:17	00:08:20	00:08:25	01:15:44
62	Sheila	Palau Osuna	00:09:36	00:08:47	00:08:48	00:09:01	00:08:34	00:08:42	00:08:32	00:08:24	00:08:26	01:18:54
aster 40 F	emenino											
144	Maria Victoria	Abrate	00:09:50	00:08:39	00:08:43	00:08:57	00:08:39	00:08:46	00:08:55	00:08:55	00:09:06	01:20:34
aster 40 N	/lasculino											
139	Julio	Coca Carrasco	00:09:00	00:06:57	00:07:13	00:07:21	00:07:11	00:07:02	00:07:37	00:07:39	00:07:23	01:07:28
128	Boris	Creuheras Garcia	00:09:01	00:06:56	00:07:14	00:07:21	00:07:11	00:07:01	00:07:38	00:07:39	00:07:24	01:07:28
142	David	Checa Checa	00:09:03	00:06:54	00:07:13	00:07:20	00:07:12	00:07:01	00:07:37	00:07:40	00:07:24	01:07:28
149	Jose	Cardona Prats	00:09:02	00:06:54	00:07:15	00:07:21	00:07:09	00:07:03	00:07:37	00:07:40	00:07:25	01:07:29
104	Alex	Lambert	00:09:00	00:06:56	00:07:14	00:07:19	00:07:12	00:07:02	00:07:38	00:07:38	00:07:26	01:07:30







Dorsal	Nombre	Apellidos	VUELTA 1	VUELTA 2	VUELTA 3	VUELTA 4	VUELTA 5	VUELTA 6	VUELTA 7	VUELTA 8	VUELTA 9	META
90	Raul	Granado	00:09:03	00:06:53	00:07:13	00:07:21	00:07:11	00:07:03	00:07:37	00:07:39	00:07:29	01:07:33
132	Williams	Rodriguez	00:09:04	00:07:11	00:07:25	00:07:33	00:07:49	00:07:45	00:07:45	00:07:49	00:07:18	01:09:44
88	Pedro Luis	Ferrer	00:09:05	00:07:11	00:07:24	00:07:34	00:07:48	00:07:47	00:07:44	00:07:49	00:07:27	01:09:52
143	Vicente	Perez Garcia	00:09:04	00:07:05	00:07:30	00:15:22	00:07:46	00:07:45	00:07:48	00:07:32	00:00:00	01:09:55
145	Jose Maria	Avila Fernandez	00:09:10	00:07:28	00:07:38	00:07:44	00:07:42	00:07:41	00:07:37	00:07:40	00:07:26	01:10:08
134	Jose	Ortiz	00:09:05	00:07:11	00:07:53	00:07:48	00:07:42	00:07:41	00:07:37	00:07:40	00:07:32	01:10:14
155	Juan	Torres Riera	00:09:06	00:07:30	00:07:38	00:07:44	00:07:42	00:07:42	00:08:05	00:08:46	00:08:50	01:13:06
137	Francisco	Hinojosa Ribas	00:09:18	00:07:51	00:07:40	00:07:49	00:07:59	00:08:15	00:08:02	00:08:04	00:08:11	01:13:13
130	Rafa	Ruiz	00:09:11	00:07:46	00:08:11	80:80:00	00:08:16	00:08:29	00:08:31	80:80:00	00:08:04	01:14:48
99	Ruben	Sanchez Sixto	00:09:12	00:07:48	00:08:07	00:08:11	00:08:20	00:08:25	00:08:32	00:08:18	00:08:15	01:15:12
86	Jurjen	Van Hulzen	00:09:24	00:08:10	00:08:14	00:08:24	00:08:40	00:08:55	00:08:32	00:08:42	00:08:39	01:17:44
102	Jorge	Navajas Brea	00:09:12	00:07:59	00:08:33	00:08:25	00:08:49	00:09:03	00:08:17	00:08:41	00:09:24	01:18:28
109	Andres	Hinojosa Ribas	00:09:18	00:07:55	00:08:36	00:08:53	00:09:03	00:08:54	00:08:53	00:08:45	00:08:25	01:18:47
100	Carlos	Alcacer Lanzas	00:09:30	00:08:16	00:08:26	00:10:09	00:08:24	00:08:32	00:08:41	00:08:25	00:08:34	01:19:02
108	Kiko	Tur	00:09:46	00:08:37	00:08:48	00:09:05	00:08:42	00:08:38	00:08:51	00:08:46	00:08:56	01:20:14
127	Javier	Palau Escandell	00:09:32	00:08:48	00:08:52	00:08:58	00:08:38	00:08:40	00:08:57	00:09:29	00:09:40	01:21:39
122	Francisco Javier	Fernandez Vico	00:09:34	00:08:48	00:08:58	00:09:28	00:09:35	00:09:22	00:09:45	00:09:50	00:09:39	01:25:03
151	Jose Maria	Magre Cardona	00:09:51	00:08:47	00:09:19	00:09:25	00:09:19	00:09:16	00:09:42	00:09:50	00:09:40	01:25:13
101	Adrian	Vazquez Marcos	00:09:55	00:08:59	00:10:01	00:09:58	00:09:41	00:10:30	00:10:23	00:10:14	00:10:22	01:30:08
148	Xavi	Verdura	00:10:04	00:09:45	00:10:06	00:10:03	00:10:36	00:10:29	00:11:01	00:10:44	00:10:40	01:33:31
89	Carles Andreu	Villanueva Mateus	00:10:00	00:10:20	00:10:41	00:11:02	00:11:11	00:11:06	00:11:54			
110	Jordi	Rayus	00:10:14	00:10:02	00:10:41	00:11:24	00:12:50	00:13:37	00:14:55	00:14:35		
123	lvan	Roncero Martin	00:09:58	00:09:24	00:09:57	00:09:33	00:08:58	00:10:11	00:09:05	00:09:20		
naster 50 M	/lasculino											
172	Juan Jose	Tur Rosello	00:09:05	00:06:58	00:07:13	00:07:15	00:07:11	00:07:02	00:07:36	00:07:39	00:07:27	01:07:31
164	Diego	Martinez	00:09:03	00:07:00	00:07:12	00:07:17	00:07:58	00:08:16	00:07:45	00:07:48	00:07:21	01:09:45
183	Manuel	Recio Civico	00:09:12	00:07:40	00:07:57	00:07:49	00:07:58	00:08:15	00:08:03	00:08:04	00:08:11	01:13:14
170	Isidro	Gil Ramos	00:09:18	00:07:52	00:07:57	00:08:09	00:08:20	00:08:26	00:08:31	00:08:07	00:08:05	01:14:48







Dorsal	Nombre	Apellidos	VUELTA 1	VUELTA 2	VUELTA 3	VUELTA 4	VUELTA 5	VUELTA 6	VUELTA 7	VUELTA 8	VUELTA 9	META
181	Francisco Javie	Mir Vidal	00:09:09	00:07:51	00:08:07	00:08:10	00:08:20	00:08:23	00:08:33	00:08:20	00:08:24	01:15:21
184	Francisco	Matillas Sanchez	00:09:30	00:08:16	00:08:22	00:08:34	00:09:02	00:08:56	00:08:51	00:08:49	00:09:18	01:19:44
173	Dario	Muñoz Perez	00:09:43	00:08:50	00:09:18	00:09:27	00:09:21	00:08:59	00:09:05	00:09:23	00:09:12	01:23:21
171	Francisco Pascual	Garcia Piñera	00:09:22	00:09:00	00:08:49	00:09:37	00:09:35	00:09:22	00:09:45	00:09:50	00:09:41	01:25:05
186	Juan	Yern Ribas	00:09:45	00:08:55	00:09:17	00:09:27	00:09:16	00:09:18	00:09:42	00:09:52	00:10:31	01:26:07
aster 50 F	emenino											
165	Maria Victoria	Mari Llano	00:10:01	00:09:31	00:09:44	00:09:40	00:09:38	00:09:52	00:09:42	00:09:54	00:09:44	01:27:49
aster 60 N	Masculino											
202	lvan	Osma Alarcon	00:09:19	00:07:51	00:07:59	00:08:09	00:08:20	00:08:24	00:08:33	00:08:19	00:08:17	01:15:14
190	Andoni	Valencia Aparicio	00:09:10	00:07:51	00:08:08	00:08:09	00:08:20	00:08:24	00:08:33	00:08:19	00:08:20	01:15:16
188	Antonio	Hidalgo Guasch	00:09:18	00:07:52	00:07:59	00:08:08	00:08:19	00:08:24	00:08:33	00:08:19	00:08:24	01:15:21
194	Antonio	Ramon Rosello	00:09:22	00:08:24	00:08:57	00:09:13	00:08:52	00:08:41	00:09:02	00:09:23	00:09:31	01:21:29
195	Mariano	Otal Faba	00:09:54	00:09:12	00:09:36	00:09:41	00:09:28	00:09:57	00:09:57	00:10:10	00:10:04	01:28:02
189	Alberto	Cerulo	00:09:56	00:10:17	00:10:22	00:10:36	00:10:35	00:10:46	00:10:57	00:10:49	00:11:21	01:35:43
204	luan	Suñer	00:10:38	00:11:01	00:11:08	00:11:10	00:11:06	00:11:13	00:12:05	00:11:50	00:11:48	01:42:02





